May 21 2024 (18:59) India Rail Info 1

Cuttack - Gunupur MEMU Special/08421 - MEMU - ECoR
BALU/Balugaon to RBA/Rambha
Oh 22m - 29 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CcTC Cuttack Junction 17:30 4 |1 0 66 |28 |ECoR
2 |GBK |Gopalpur Balikuda 17:34 17:35 m |0 |1 4 63 |27 |ECoR
3 BRAG |Barang Junction 17:42 17:43 Tm (0 |1 12 |29 |28 |ECoR
4 BBSN |Bhubaneswar New 17:48 17:49 Tm (0 |1 14 |77 |25 |ECoR
5 |PTAB |Patia P.H. 17:52 17:53 im [0 |1 18 |58 |29 |ECoR
6 MCS  |Mancheswar 17:56 17:57 Tm (0 |1 21 41 |30 |ECoR
7 BNBH |Vani Vihar 18:02 18:03 Tm (0 |1 24 |100 |39 |ECoR
8 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |1 28 |69 (33 |ECOR
9 |LGTR |Lingaraj Temple Road 18:14 18:15 m 1 32 |73 |28 |ECOR
10 |KUR  |Khurda Road junction 18:27 18:32 5m [0 |1 47 |63 |16 |ECOR
11 |TAP Tapang 18:49 18:50 im [0 |1 65 (37 |15 |[ECoR
12 |NKP  |Nirakarpur 19:04 19:05 Tm (0 |1 73 |70 ECoR
13 |BSDP |Bhusandpur 19:11 19:12 m |0 |1 80 |85 (19 |ECoR
14 |KAPG |Kalupara Ghat 19:19 19:20 m |0 |1 90 |58 |[10 |ECoR
15 |KUU |Kuhuri 19:27 19:28 Tm [0 |1 97 |96 |27 |[ECOR
16 |GNGD |Gangadharpur 19:33 19:34 Tm (0 |1 105 |97 |21 |ECoR
17 |BALU |Balugaon 19:42 19:43 Tm (0 |1 118 |69 |9 ECoR
18 [KIT Khallikot 19:58 19:59 m [0 |1 135 |113 ECoR
19 |RBA |Rambha 20:05 20:06 m 1 146 |104 |14 |ECoR
20 |GAM |Ganjam 20:16 20:17 Tm (0 |1 164 107 |9 ECoR
21 |CAP  |Chatrapur 20:22 20:23 Tm [0 |1 173 |67 ECoR
22 |BAM |Brahmapur 20:42 20:47 5m [0 |1 194 |72 |20 |ECoR
23 |GTA |Golanthra 20:56 20:57 im [0 |1 205 (64 |29 [ECoR
24 |SLRD |Surla Road 21:02 21:03 m |0 |1 210 |42 |18 |ECOR
25 |(IPM  |Ichchapuram 21:15 21:17 2m (0 |1 219 |63 (22 |ECOoR
26 |SPT Sompeta 21:34 21:36 2m |0 |1 236 |43 |47 |ECoR
27 |PSA Palasa 22:20 22:25 5m [0 |1 268 (74 |24 |[ECOR
28 |PUN |Pundi 22:35 22:36 m [0 |1 281 [63 |38 [ECOR
29 |RMZ |Routhpuram Halt 22:42 22:43 im [0 |1 287 |43 ECoR
30 |NWP |Naupada junction 22:53 22:58 5m |0 |1 294 |33 |7 ECoR
31 |TEK Tekkali Halt 23:10 23:11 m |0 |1 301 |37 (36 |ECoR
32 |PDSN |Peddasana 23:20 23:21 m |0 |1 306 |40 (28 |ECOoR
33 |TMB |Temburu 23:34 23:35 Tm [0 |1 315 (32 |77 |ECoR
34 |GVA |Ganguwada 23:43 23:44 m [0 |1 319 (40 |77 |ECoR
35 |PHM |Pathapatnam 23:57 23:58 Tm |0 (1 328 |37 |71 |ECoR
36 |PLH |Paralakhemundi 00:07 00:08 Tm |0 |2 |333 |44 |60 |ECoR
37 |SPRM |Sitapuram Halt 00:25 00:26 Tm [0 |2 346 |32 |58 |ECoR
38 |HBF |Hadobhangi Halt 00:34 00:35 Tm |0 |2 |350 [39 |68 |ECOR
39 |KNGR |Kashinagar Halt 00:48 00:49 Tm |0 |2 |359 |37 |62 |ECoR
40 |LRI Lihuri Halt 07:00 071:01 im (0 |2 (365 (38 |70 |[ECoR
41 |BSDR |Bansadhara Halt 07:12 071:13 im (0 |2 (372 (36 |77 |ECoR
42 |PLSG |Palasingi 01:22 01:23 im (0 |2 (378 (17 |87 |ECoR
43 |GNPR |Gunupur 01:45 0 |2 384 |- 92 |ECoR

May 21 2024 (18:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



